
−3.53

−1.28

0.98

3.23
positive regulation of focal adhesion assembly

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

PPM1F

S100A10

RAC1

ROCK1

IQGAP1

ROCK1

ITGB1BP1

SMAD3

ITGB1BP1

LIMS1

LIMS1
−0.9 0.8∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

positive regulation of focal adhesion assembly
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 39

1

2



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

positive regulation of focal adhesion assembly
G

S
Z


